
Fill in the gaps

Michelle by The Beatles

MICHELLE MA BELLE

THESE ARE WORDS THAT GO  (1)________________ 

WELL

MY MICHELLE

MICHELLE MA BELLE

SONT LES MOTS QUI VONT

TRES  (2)________  ENSEMBLE

TRES BIEN ENSEMBLE

I  (3)________  YOU, I LOVE YOU, I LOVE YOU

THAT´S ALL I WANT TO SAY

UNTIL I  (4)________  A WAY

I  (5)________  SAY THE ONLY  (6)__________  I KNOW

THAT YOU´LL UNDERSTAND

MICHELLE MA BELLE

SONT LES MOTS QUI VONT...

I NEED YOU, I  (7)________  YOU, I  (8)________  YOU

I  (9)________  TO MAKE YOU SEE

OH, WHAT YOU  (10)________  TO ME

UNTIL I DO

I´M  (11)____________  YOU WILL  (12)________  

(13)________  I MEAN

I LOVE YOU

I  (14)________  YOU, I WANT YOU, I WANT YOU

I  (15)__________  YOU  (16)________  BY NOW

I´LL GET TO YOU SOMEHOW

UNTIL I DO

I´M TELLING YOU SO YOU´LL UNDERSTAND

MICHELLE MA BELLE

SONT LES  (17)________  QUI VONT...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. TOGETHER

2. BIEN

3. LOVE

4. FIND

5. WILL

6. WORDS

7. NEED

8. NEED

9. NEED

10. MEAN

11. HOPING

12. KNOW

13. WHAT

14. WANT

15. THINK

16. KNOW

17. MOTS
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